K	GGAN	$\gamma \gamma \gamma$	$\Delta o/$
T	TRANSMIT	TAL LETTER	081
	cation/Tax Lien Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	BURGE & WETTERMARK, I (Name of corpora	e.C. ation - must include suffix)	
Dear Sir or Mac	lam:		
	Application by Foreign Corporation f Existence", and check are submitted t is in Florida.		
Please return all	correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	99 TAL
	JAMES R. HOLLAND, ]	<u> </u>	
		of Person)	ASS SS
	BURGE & WETTERMARK,	, P.C. Company)	
			E, FLOR
	1 INDEPENDENT DRIVE	E, SUITE 3100 ddress)	ATE RIDA
			_
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32 (City/	State/Zip)	
JAMES R.		tter, please call:	00027873886 -02/25/9901067004 *****87.50 *****87.50  e Number)
			, ha
STREET ADD	RESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	- A/2/26/99
Qualification/Ta Division of Corr 409 E. Gaines S Tallahassee, FL	porations t.	Qualification/Tax Lien Se Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ction
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
🗇 \$70.00 Filing	-	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & ⊠ Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

$1. \_BURGE$	<u>&amp; WETTERMARK, P.C</u>	•			•	·			
(Name of corpo	oration; must include the word	"INCORPO	RATED", '	'COMPA	NY". "CORI	ORATION	" or		
words or abbre	viations of like import in langu	age as will	clearly indi	cate that	it is a corpora	tion instead	ofa		
natural person	or partnership if not so contain	ed in the na	me at preser	nt.)					
			P						
2. Alabama	<u>- Jefferson Coun</u>	ty	3.	63-0	696597				
	y under the law of which it is it				(FEI numb				·
		-	9			a, n appnea	idle)		
4. October	3, 1975	5	Perpe	Fual					
(Da	te of incorporation)				orp. will cease	· · ·	"		· · · ·
<b>C</b>					orp. will cease	e to exist or	rperpetual	")	
6. January	v 1. 1996				· · · · ·				
	t transacted business in Florida			7 1501 6	-	017 165 7			
(		.) (SEE SE		/.1501, 6	07.1502 and	517.155, F.	s.)		
7. 1 Indep	endent Drive, Sui		· ·		-				
	endence brive, bui		/					<u> </u>	
Jackson	ville, Florida 32	202		-		·· ·,			
	(Com	<u> </u>							
	(Cur	rent mailing	g address)			-			
8 Law Fir									
0. <u>. Law FII</u>	m to conduct the	practic	<u>ce of 1</u>	aw					
(rurpose(	(s) of corporation authorized in	home state	or country t	o be can	ried out in sta	te of Florida	ı)		
						—			
9. Name and str	eet address of Florida regis	stered agei	nt: (P.O. B	lox or M	lail Drop Bo	x NOT acc	eptable)		
					_	A	ê Aş		
Name:	JAMES R. HOLLANI	), II					ີຕ		
	BURGE & WETTERM	ARK, P.	С.		· ' · ·				
Office Address:	1 INDEPENDENT DI			L00	-	<u></u>	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	CTINALAR	
				· · ·		<u></u>	<u>ໃສ</u> ຫ	1	
	JACKSONVILLE		_		ววาถ้า	:_C			
-	OVCUDOMATTITE		, H	lorida,	32202			Standing.	-
					(Zip code)	r c	SS 12	the second	
							ST ST		
10. Registered as	gent's acceptance:					_ C	Zrri N		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

-`D>

anus ( (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	DRS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		,
	FRANK O. BURGE, JR.	 	
Address:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		· ·
. <u> </u>	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204	· <u> </u>	
Vice Chairma	: JAMES H. WETTERMARK	=	-
Address:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		-
	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204	 	
Director:	F. TUCKER BURGE	·	
ddress:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		
<u> </u>	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204	· =_:	· · ·
Director:	COURTNEY B. BROWN	. <u></u> _	
ddress:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER	SEC	99 F
. OFFICEI	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204 RS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	AHASSE	EB 7
resident:	FRANK O. BURGE, JR.		PH TO
ddress:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		2: <b>4</b> 2
. —	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204	Ă	
ice President:	F. TUCKER BURGE		· ·
ddress:	2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		
			······································
	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204	-	
cretary:	JAMES H. WETTERMARK		
	JAMES H. WETTERMARK		
ldress:	JAMES H. WETTERMARK 2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		······································
idress:  easurer:	JAMES H. WETTERMARK 2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
idress:  easurer:	JAMES H. WETTERMARK 2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204 JAMES H. WETTERMARK		
ddress:  easurer: ddress:	JAMES H. WETTERMARK 2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203-3204 JAMES H. WETTERMARK 2300 SOUTHTRUST TOWER		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

----

## STATE OF ALABAMA I, Jim Bennett, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that the domestic corporation records on file in this office disclose that Burge & Wettermark, P.C. incorporated in Jefferson County, Birmingham, Alabama on October $\frac{3}{3}$ , 1975. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said Burge & Wettermark, P.C. has been dissolved\_\_\_\_\_ FB 22 PM In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the City of Montgomery, on this day. February 17, 1999 Date in Remon Jim Bennett Secretary of State